

Northern Arizona Chapter Arizona Dressage Association Annual Advertising Sponsorship



Dear Sponsor:

The purpose of this letter is to request \$25.00 for your organization's participation as an "Annual Advertising Sponsor" for Northern Arizona Chapter of Arizona Dressage Association.

Annual Advertising Sponsorship Option:

Annual Sponsorship - \$25.00

Listing of company/organization name, service and/or product information, and contact information on all program email, social media advertisements, and NAC ADA Website
Announcement of company/organization at beginning of all programs

Thank you very much for your consideration of this request. If approved, please fill out the following "Annual Advertising Sponsorship" portion below and return to us by email or mail.

Please provide the following information:

Ducin acc Information

ANNUAL ADVERTISING SPONSORSHIP FORM

<u>Dusiness mormation</u>		
Name:		
Address: Street		
City/State/Zip		
Email:	Phone:	
Business/Company Name:		
Annual Advertisement Sponsorship \$25.0	0	\$

Additional Donation Option (not required) **Your Total Fees Enclosed With This Form:**

Fees:

Fees must be submitted by check payable to NAC of ADA, <u>mailed</u> to Susan Crampton, 1904 Sarafina Drive, Prescott, AZ, 86301 (<u>susancrampton1@gmail.com</u>, 928-925-6043). Our Federal Tax Identification Number is 23-7134051.

AGREEMENT: The undersigned hereby agrees to the "Annual Advertising Sponsorship" listed above with the **Northern Arizona Chapter of Arizona Dressage Association**. Acceptance of this application constitutes a binding agreement between the Northern Arizona Chapter of Arizona Dressage Association and Sponsor.

Signature